State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
LA-500 - Lafayette/Acadiana CoC

2010 Permanent Housing SHPR $72,905
2010 Transitional Housing SHPR $66,940
Aftercare and Education Services SHPR $21,000
Bishop O"Donnell Transitional Housing SHPR $35,401
Case Management SHPR $64,496
Case Management for Homeless Families with Children SHPR $100,533
Faith House, Inc. Transitional Housing SHPR $67,998
HMIS Dedicated Project SHPR $136,941
Iberia Transtitional Shelter SHPR $33,040
J & K Hope Center SHPR $97,520
Lighthouse for Women and Children's Shelter SHPR $129,868
Mainstream Case Management SHPR $59,583
New Life Center Transitional Housing 1 SHPR $166,213
New Life Center Transitional Housing 2 SHPR $114,499
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons w/Disabilities - HIV SHPR $233,216
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons w/Disabilities- S.A. SHPR $146,178
Permanent Supportive Housing for People with Disabilities SHPR $173,105
Project CARES SHPR $62,092
Promise Land Child Care SHPR $35,087
St. Joseph Transitional Housing SHPR $30,975
Stepping Stone to the Future lll SHPR $31,911
The Oasis - (Well Day Shelter) SHPR $49,290
Transitional Housing SHPR $73,420
Transitional Housing for Chemically Dependent Women with Children SHPR $56,000
Transitional Housing Program SHPR $59,860
LA-500 - ITotal: $2,118,071
LA-501 - Lake Charles/Southwestern Louisiana CoC

2010 Shelter Plus Care S+CR $154,584
310INFO/211 HMIS SHPR $116,483

1/10/2011

Page 103 of 277



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Hope Homes | SHPR $52,452
Hope Homes Il SHPR $56,158
Lake Charles S + C Program S+CR $205,092
New Directions | SHPR $24,547
LA-501 - ITotal: $609,316
LA-502 - Shreveport/Bossier/Northwest CoC

Biedenharn Center for Women's Issues SHPR $252,159
BRIDGES SHPR $263,208
Crossroads || SHPR $291,418
GAPS SHPR $197,400
Homeless Educational Enhancement Program SHPR $85,073
Hope House Day Shelter SHPR $33,944
HOPS SHPR $144,795
Housing Plus SHPR $112,074
Mercy Center SHPR $176,400
Project Intranet SHPR $62,133
Project Next Step SHPR $161,481
Project Pathways SHPR $125,200
Project REACH SHPR $301,902
S+C | Renewal Year 2 S+CR $396,240
S+C Il (two) Renewal S+CR $60,960
Supervised Independent Living SHPR $324,101
Supportive Housing | SHPR $102,187
Transitional Living SHPR $91,535
LA-502 - {Total: $3,182,210
LA-503 - New Orleans/Jefferson Parish CoC

1st Evangelist Housing CDC SHPR $150,000
Beyond Shelter SHPR $93,595
Bridges to Self-Sufficiency SHPR $101,734
Ciara Permanent Housing SHPR $126,524
City of New Orleans - Neighborhood 1 - Shelter Plus Care S+CR $614,352

1/10/2011

Page 104 of 277



State
CoC Name

Project Name
Employment

Families

Family Services

Goodwill Culinary Arts

Grace House Permanent Housing
Health/Outreach

Housing

Housing & Services for People with AIDS
Housing and Services

Housing for the Chronically Homeless

Jefferson Parish Outreach

JPHSA Permanent Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities

Legal Services

Mental Health Services

Mental lliness

Odyssey House

Outreach & Domestic Violence

Outreach: Project Reach

PATHWAYS

Permanent Housing and Independent Living Program
Permanent Housing for Chronically Homeless Individuals
Permanent Housing for Disabled Homeless Persons
Permanent Housing for Elderly Women

Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities
Permanent Housing for Young Adults

Permanent Housing Services for the Chronically Homeless
Rebirth

Responsibility House Permanent Supportive Housing Program
Rights of Passage

Rights of Passage Apartment Living

Safe Haven Permanent Housing

Samaritan Project

Shelter Plus Care Program

1/10/2011

Program

SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
S+CR

Awarded Amount
$244,276

$312,105
$666,584
$173,250
$197,189

$86,297

$78,893
$160,537
$217,498
$460,580
$134,683
$281,336
$121,819

$99,238
$203,776
$208,645
$502,142
$306,647
$380,884
$157,093
$489,656
$538,656
$490,057
$481,497
$109,842
$128,907
$480,201
$208,528
$144,622

$79,735
$570,084
$479,078
$367,872

Page 105 of 277



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Sponsor Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care S+CR $1,252,680
Substance Abuse SHPR $162,469
Supportive Housing Program SHPR $136,221
Supportive Services SHPR $50,999
Transitional Housing for Battered Women and Their Children SHPR $113,344
Women and Families SHPR $906,748
Youth/Substance Abuse SHPR $166,902
LA-503 - ITotal: $13,437,775
LA-504 - Baton Rouge CoC

HAART - Helping Hands SHPR $85,599
HAART Hope & Healing SHPR $197,204
Homes from the HAART SHPR $83,727
Housing First Greater Baton Rouge SHPR $180,507
Maison des Ami SHPR $144,868
O'Brien House Main Street Shelter SHPR $46,292
O'Brien House Permanent Housing SHPR $20,458
OLOL St. Anthony's House SHPR $39,900
Options Villa SHPR $177,563
Permanent Housing SHPR $24,698
Rural Supportive Housing Program SHPR $122,794
Service Net SHPR $135,657
SVDP Bishop Ott Day Program SHPR $93,164
SVDP Myriam's House SHPR $97,334
Transitional Housing SHPR $105,305
VOA Outreach SHPR $63,418
Women's Community Rehabilitation Center SHPR $86,461
Youth Oasis Passages SHPR $63,661
LA-504 - ITotal: $1,768,610
LA-505 - Monroe/Northeast Louisiana CoC

Elijah House SHPR $102,695
Hope In Action Supportive Housing Program SHPR $96,206

1/10/2011

Page 106 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Northeast Louisiana HMIS SHPR $72,859
Ouachita Raise the Roof SHPR $160,032
Reach Out: The Rural Initiative SHPR $260,685
Rural Supportive Housing SHPR $85,123
Shelter Plus Care Program (S+C) S+CR $154,620
Sonshine Heights Safe Haven Project SHPR $149,737
Supportive Housing Program SHPR $57,447
LA-505 - ITotal: $1,139,404
LA-506 - Slidell/Southeast Louisiana CoC
Gimme Shelta -Scattered Permanent Housing SHPR $196,288
Northlake HMIS Data Project SHPR $148,109
Northshore Permanent Housing for Disabled Individuals SHPR $321,948
Permanent Housing for the Homeless with Disabilities SHPR $161,320
Permanent Scattered Housing Site Project SHPR $43,327
Permanent Supportive Housing for Chroically Homeless Persons SHPR $43,864
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities SHPR $111,884
Project ROK SHPR $44,343
Successful Transitions Program SHPR $180,870
Supportive housing permanent Housing SHPR $80,134
Supportive Housing Program, Supportive Services SHPR $50,000
supportive housing transitional (expansion) SHPR $68,431
Supportive Housing- Transitional Housing SHPR $163,257
Supportive Housing Transitional Housing Program SHPR $94,405
Supportive housing-permanent group home SHPR $166,497
Transitional Housing & Services for Domestic Violence Survivors SHPR $147,993
Transitional Housing Expanded SHPR $87,978
LA-506 - {Total: $2,110,648
LA-507 - Alexandria/Central Louisiana CoC
A C Dowden Memorial Shelter SHPR $70,092
CCDC-LITS2010 SHPR $208,278
HMIS 2010 SHPR $58,244
1/10/2011 Page 107 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Hope House Exhibit 2 FY2010 SHPR $129,084
Olive House Exhibit 2 FY2010 SHPR $33,333
VOA SHP Rural 2010 SHPR $63,521
VOA SHP Rapides 2010 SHPR $78,720
LA-507 - iTotal: $641,272
LA-508 - Houma-Terrebonne/Thibodaux CoC
Fresh Start SHPR $224,584
Moving Upward SHPR $199,932
Safe Start SHPR $111,860
Starting Over SHPR $161,192
Starting Point SHPR $162,787
The Network SHPR $100,153
Visions SHPR $134,360
Visions | SHPR $170,722
LA-508 - ITotal: $1,265,590
LA Total: $26,272,896
1/10/2011 Page 108 of 277



